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Complete Liquidation of Pilatesand Co. in Redding, CA

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 6 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

0108

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114

0115

0116

0117

0118

0119
0120

0121
0122
0123
0124

0125

Title

Balanced Body CenterLine Cadillac Trapeze
Balanced Body Inc. Studio Reformer
Balanced Body Inc. Studio Reformer
Balanced Body Inc. Studio Reformer
Balanced Body Inc. Studio Reformer
Balanced Body Inc. Studio Reformer
Balanced Body Inc. Studio Reformer

Bulk Lot: Metro Rack With Pilates Ultra-Fit
Circles, Foam Blocks, Hand Towels And More

(10) Balanced Body 6' Foam Stretch Pads with
Hanger

(5) BigMikes Fitness Balance Balls
(3) 27.5"x63" Wall Mirrors

(3) 27.5"x63" Wall Mirrors

(3) 27.5"x63" Wall Mirrors

(5) 28" Mirrors

(2) Dance Equipment Integrational 96" Ballet
Barres

(5) Balanced Body 36" Foam Rollers With
Basket

Bulk Lot: 6' Portable Metro Rack With Foam
Blocks, Balance Poles, Balance Balls And More

Break Area And Decorations; Tables, Mini
Refrigerator, Microwave, Heater And More

Lounge Area: Chairs, Pillows, Cloth Ottoman,
Rug And More

HP OfficeJet Pro 6968 Printer

Horizontal Shelf: Pillows, Baskets, Towels,
Mirror, Tray Decor & More

Decorative Mood Lights w\ Remote
(6) Balanced Body Pilates Arcs
(6) Balanced Body Jumpboards

Product rack: Clothing, Key Chains, Decor &
More

(5) Fans

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 8 10:00am PT

Lot
0126

0127

0128

0129
0130

0131

0132

0133

Title
Restroom: All Furniture, Hand Towels, Mirror,
Decor & More (Sink & Toilet Not Included)

Restroom: All Furniture, Mirrors, Hand Towels,
Decor & More (Sink & Toilet Not Included)

Entrance Furniture: Wood Bench, (2) Storage
Units, Coat Rack, and Vases

Diamond Shaped Mirror

Large Decorative Wooden Wall Covering
8ftHx12.5ft"

Reception Desk with Cabinet, (3) Golden
Cubes, Office Supplies, Gift Items and More

Wall Mounted 4-Hook Coat Rack with Studio
Reformer Accessories

(45) 1b, 2 Ib, and 3 Ib Perform Better Weights
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PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: 12:00 pm (Noon), Monday, August 12th, 2019

Payments are NOT charged automatically. To learn about our autopay option click here. Buyers are fully
responsible for paying their invoice.

Buyers Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:
Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment Only Contact Usto Schedule:
Tuesday, August 13th, 2019 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer, no refunds.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, pleaseCLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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